H-1200 SERIES
TOGGLE VALVES
VA
LV
ES
 &
 A
CT

Z    -    1200 Z    -    1200
OPTIONAL
 H-1200 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
SEAL KIT 	  HANDLE KIT
SK HK1/4 1/4VI S- -- -- -
-
O-ring
Material
BU - Buna N
EP - EPDM
NE - Polychloroprene (CR)
KZ - Perfluor
Fluorocarbon FKM O-ring is standard
O-ring
Material
VI - Fluorocarbon FKM
BU - Buna N
EP - EPDM
NE - Polychloroprene (CR)
KZ - Perfluor
Pattern
Designator
BLANK  - Straight
A       - Angle
Valve Type
00 -  LET-LOK® Ends
80 - Male NPT Ends
95 - Male to LET-LOK® Ends
Valve
Series
End
Connection
L - LET-LOK®
N - NPT
Body
Material
SS - 316 SS
B - Brass
Size
Designator
3 mm 1/8
6 mm 1/4
Handle Type
S Black Nylon Handle
R Red Nylon Handle
B Blue Nylon Handle
Y Yellow Nylon Handle
G Green Nylon Handle
O Orange Nylon Handle
Treatment
BLANK  - Standard Cleaning &
Passivation
OC - Oxygen Clean
LF - Lubricant Free
Warning!
The system designer and user have the sole responsibility for selecting products suitable for their special
application requirements, ensuring their safe and trouble-free installation, operation, and maintenance.
Application details, material compatibility and product ratings should all be considered for each selected
product.  Improper selection, installation or use of products can cause property damage or personal injury.
H-1200, Rev.10, January 2015
Handle Type
BLANK Black Nylon Handle
RH Red Nylon Handle
BH Blue Nylon Handle
YH Yellow Nylon Handle
GH Green Nylon Handle
OH Orange Nylon Handle
Body Designator
per End Connection
1/4 for all ends connections
Body Designator
per End Connection
1/4 for all ends connections